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Départ : 10:55, Fin : 11:35

1 DI MEGLIO Mickael MOTO PYRENEE… HONDA SBK 14 - - 16 44.008 26.836 25.206 1:36.050
2 FORAY Kenny VVM BMW SBK 12 0.046 0.046 13 43.854 27.043 25.168 1:36.065
3 TECHER Alan Moto Club de Can… Honda SBK 12 0.256 0.210 17 43.995 26.985 25.290 1:36.270
4 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagn… BMW SBK 15 0.537 0.281 18 43.945 27.057 25.316 1:36.318
5 PEROLARI Corentin Aspi Racing YAMAHA SBK Challe… 11 0.759 0.222 13 44.190 27.141 25.198 1:36.529
6 LEBLANC Gregory Team Lh Racing Ducati SBK 11 1.311 0.552 14 44.597 27.254 25.448 1:37.299
7 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding … Yamaha SBK 18 1.714 0.403 19 44.521 27.569 25.584 1:37.674
8 RENAUDIN Martin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 13 1.913 0.199 14 44.635 27.348 25.739 1:37.722
9 SALVADORI Luca Mauriz… Ducati SBK 14 2.011 0.098 16 44.636 27.338 25.716 1:37.690

10 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport Yamaha SBK 12 2.047 0.036 12 44.574 27.149 25.799 1:37.522
11 BAU Maximilien ASM Circuit Carole BMW SBK Challe… 14 2.369 0.322 16 44.866 27.600 25.869 1:38.335
12 LEESCH Chris A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Honda SBK 10 2.387 0.018 16 44.719 27.440 25.944 1:38.103
13 NIGON Johan MOTO PYRENEE… Yamaha SBK Challe… 13 2.602 0.215 14 45.039 27.815 25.712 1:38.566
14 RIZZA Ludovic Moto Club Riding … YAMAHA SBK 15 2.686 0.084 16 45.104 27.760 25.775 1:38.639
15 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagn… METISS SBK 17 3.022 0.336 17 45.228 27.870 25.906 1:39.004
16 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Cha… Yamaha SBK Challe… 16 3.150 0.128 16 45.078 27.719 26.065 1:38.862
17 CAUCHI Ludovic Envie2rouler Yamaha SBK Challe… 15 3.566 0.416 19 45.212 27.875 26.228 1:39.315
18 CRESSON Loris MC Nevers Nièvre YAMAHA SBK Challe… 11 3.573 0.007 15 45.209 27.891 26.252 1:39.352
19 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club De Bilt… Yamaha SBK Challe… 8 4.042 0.469 15 45.574 28.062 26.159 1:39.795
20 LAMIRE Alexis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK Challe… 11 4.591 0.549 11 45.439 28.148 26.218 1:39.805
21 ZAEPFEL Tanguy Team Roulage 25 Yamaha SBK Challe… 16 4.716 0.125 16 46.385 28.186 26.195 1:40.766
22 FORAY Joseph Team 6ème Aven… BMW SBK Challe… 16 4.719 0.003 18 45.796 28.063 26.499 1:40.358
23 CHALLAMEL Leo M.G.B. Moto Club YAMAHA SBK Challe… 15 4.723 0.004 15 46.098 28.178 26.497 1:40.773
24 GEENEN Come ASM de Croix en … BMW SBK 12 4.877 0.154 15 46.020 28.168 26.565 1:40.753
25 BACHELIER Marc TEAM RACING 85 BMW SBK 8 4.928 0.051 14 46.060 28.186 26.631 1:40.877
26 ROLLET Adrien Pôle Mécanique … Suzuki SBK Challe… 1 5.074 0.146 2 46.378 28.210 26.075 1:40.663
27 BERCOT Tom Activbike Honda SBK Challe… 8 5.133 0.059 12 46.100 28.245 26.782 1:41.127
28 AGOGUE Alan Moto Club Riding … Yamaha SBK Challe… 14 5.151 0.018 18 46.156 28.186 26.469 1:40.811
29 AEBI Killian Moto Club Circuit … Suzuki SBK Challe… 11 5.243 0.092 15 46.242 28.480 26.394 1:41.116
30 MILLET Loic Team Roulage 25 Yamaha SBK Challe… 14 5.248 0.005 15 45.935 28.209 26.532 1:40.676
31 LEVRIER Quentin Moto Sport 76 Kawasaki SBK 12 5.904 0.656 13 46.726 28.556 26.499 1:41.781
32 MICHAUD Romeo Pôle Mécanique … Yamaha SBK Challe… 15 6.269 0.365 15 46.801 28.629 26.824 1:42.254
33 STOLTZ Regis Moto Club De Bilt… Yamaha SBK Challe… 15 6.635 0.366 16 46.804 28.828 26.751 1:42.383
34 TRUEB Kevin Moto Club Riding … BMW SBK 9 6.655 0.020 19 46.949 28.576 26.864 1:42.389
35 MONTICELLI Romain Loisirs Motors Se… Kawasaki SBK 9 7.050 0.395 11 46.872 28.937 27.076 1:42.885
36 GEVAUX Cyriac Moto Club Pau Ar… Yamaha SBK Challe… 15 7.234 0.184 16 47.077 28.739 27.047 1:42.863
37 COIGNARD Melodie Sospel Motos Spo… Honda SBK 9 7.608 0.374 13 47.133 28.863 27.240 1:43.236
38 GAUTHEREAU Vincent A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki SBK 16 7.744 0.136 17 47.280 29.248 26.869 1:43.397
39 VAN RUITENBEEK Martin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 12 7.895 0.151 14 47.038 29.266 27.382 1:43.686
40 VRAJITORU Bogdan M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha SBK 11 8.232 0.337 14 47.218 29.079 27.280 1:43.577
41 CHACHUAT Maxence MOTO PYRENEE… Yamaha SBK Challe… 13 8.543 0.311 13 47.637 29.193 27.506 1:44.336
42 NANGERONI Sergio MC Nevers Nièvre Yamaha SBK 5 9.511 0.968 6 47.988 29.825 27.666 1:45.479
43 BOSSON Gregory Moto Club Arbusig… Kawasaki SBK 17 10.210 0.699 19 47.956 29.410 27.964 1:45.330
44 BOUSSEAU Mickael Amicale Moto du … Kawasaki SBK Challe… 12 10.699 0.489 19 48.521 29.933 27.772 1:46.226
45 FUHRER Thomas Moto Club De Bilt… Yamaha SBK 15 11.051 0.352 17 48.576 30.030 28.274 1:46.880
46 LAMBERT Fabien A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 17 13.827 2.776 17 49.749 30.703 28.741 1:49.193
47 FELGEROLLES Baptiste Moto Club Riding … Yamaha SBK 2 22.737 8.910 3 53.154 33.040 31.167 1:57.361
48 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagn… Ducati SBK 0 - - 1 45.559 28.064 26.725 -
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